Clean and clear
water for the home.
Rel iab le  water  f i l te r  products  for  problem water.
RESIDENTIAL
WATER FILTERS
CONSUMER & COMMERCIAL WATERGROUP
U.S. Canada
Fridley, Minnesota Cambridge, Ontario

Filter Media
Volume (cu.ft.)
Backwash Flow
Rate (usgpm)
11 x 11 x 58
Mineral Tank
Size(3) (inches)
Installation Space
W x D x H (inches)
60
5600CC-1252AC-200 12 x 5272.00 14 x 14 x 62
5600CC-1047AC-100
2510CC-948AC-100
2510CC-1054AC-150
2510CC-1252AC-200
2510CC-1047AC-100 10 x 47
4
5
7
551.00 12 x 12 x 57

Filter Media
Volume (cu.ft.)
Backwash Flow
Rate (usgpm)
11 x 11 x 58
Mineral Tank
Size(3) (inches)
Installation Space
W x D x H (inches)
115
5600CC-1252NE-200 12 x 5272.00 14 x 14 x 62
5600CC-1047NE-100
2510CC-948NE-100
2510CC-1054NE-150
2510CC-1252NE-200
2510CC-1047NE-100 10 x 47
4
5
7
551.00 12 x 12 x 57 120

2510CC-948IF-100
2510CC-1047IF-100
9 x 48
10 x 47
4
5
6,000
6,000
1.00
1.00
22 x 12 x 56
24 x 14 x 55
135
145
2510CC-1054IF-150 12 x 5289,0001.50
5600CC-1047IF-100 10 x 47
4
4
5
7

and prevents channeling. Periodic backwashing with our calendar clock control valves cleans the bed.
Features:
• Electrical: 110V/60Hz standard (all valves) • Clock initiated
• Superior fiberglass mineral tank • Multi-Media Layered Media Bed
• Gravel underbedding
Turbidity (Multi-Media) Filters
Printed in Canada   #57241  Rev. 7/06
WaterGroup Inc. WaterGroup
Fridley, Minnesota Companies Inc.
Sun Valley, California Cambridge, Ontario
Durham, North Carolina Regina, Saskatchewan
1-800-354-7867 1-877-299-5999
5600 Models 2510 Models Filter Media Service Flow Peak Flow Backwash Flow Mineral Tank Installation Space Shipping
Calendar Clock Calendar Clock Volume (cu.ft.) Rate(1) (usgpm) Rate(2) (usgpm) Rate (usgpm) Size(3) (inches) W x D x H (inches) Weight (lbs)
5600CC-948AC-100 2510CC-948AC-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 60
5600CC-1047AC-100 2510CC-1047AC-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 65
5600CC-1054AC-150 2510CC-1054AC-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 93
5600CC-1252AC-200 2510CC-1252AC-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 105
5600 Models 2510 Models Filter Media Service Flow Peak Flow Backwash Flow Mineral Tank Installation Space Shipping
Calendar Clock Calendar Clock Volume (cu.ft.) Rate(1) (usgpm) Rate(2) (usgpm) Rate (usgpm) Size(3) (inches) W x D x H (inches) Weight (lbs)
5600CC-948MM-100 2510CC-948MM-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 145
5600CC-1047MM-100 2510CC-1047MM-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 150
5600CC-1054MM-150 2510CC-1054MM-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 213
5600CC-1252MM-200 2510CC-1252MM-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 265
Manganese Potassium Iron Service Backwash Mineral Installation ShippingModel Greensand Permanganate Removal Flow Rate(1) Flow Rate Tank Size(3) Space WxDxH Weight
Calendar Clock Metered Volume (cu.ft.) per Regen. (oz) Capacity (ppm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (inches) (inches) (lbs)
5600CC-948IF-100 5600MI-948IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 4 4 9 x 48 21 x 11 x 58 135
5600CC-1047IF-100 5600MI-1047IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 5 5 10 x 47 22 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-948IF-100 2510MI-948IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 4 4 9 x 48 21 x 11 x 58 135
2510CC-1047IF-100 2510MI-1047IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 5 5 10 x 47 22 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-1054IF-150 2510MI-1054IF-150 1.50 6 9,000 8 7 10 x 54 22 x 12 x 64 180
2510CC-1252IF-200 2510MI-1252IF-200 2.00 8 12,000 10 10 12 x 52 34 x 14 x 62 207
5600 Models 2510 Models Filter Media Service Flow Peak Flow Backwash Flow Mineral Tank Installation Space Shipping
Calendar Clock Calendar Clock Volume (cu.ft.) Rate(1) (usgpm) Rate(2) (usgpm) Rate (usgpm) Size(3) (inches) W x D x H (inches) Weight (lbs)
5600CC-948NE-100 2510CC-948NE-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 115
5600CC-1047NE-100 2510CC-1047NE-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 120
5600CC-1054NE-150 2510CC-1054NE-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 165
5600CC-1252NE-200 2510CC-1252NE-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 215
2510 Models Filter Media Iron Removal Service Flow Peak Flow Backwash Flow Mineral Tank Installation Space Shipping
Calendar Clock "B" Beds Volume (cu.ft.) Capacity (ppm) Rate(1) (usgpm) Rate(2) (usgpm) Rate (usgpm) Size(3) (inches) W x D x H (inches) Weight (lbs)
2510CC-847CFB-75 0.75 22,500 2 4 3.5 8 x 47 10 x 10 x 57 70
2510CC-1047CFB-100 1.00 30,000 3 6 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 90
2510CC-1252CFB-150 1.50 45,000 4 8 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 118
Filter Media Iron Service Peak Backwash Mineral Installation Shipping2510 Models Volume Removal Flow Rate(1) Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank Size(3) Space WxDxH Weight
Calendar Clock "A" Beds Calendar Clock "B" Beds (cu.ft.) Capacity (ppm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (inches) (inches) (lbs)
2510CC-847CFA-75 2510CC-847CFAM-75 0.75 22,500 2 4 4 8 x 47 10 x 10 x 57 100
2510CC-1047CFA-100 2510CC-1047CFAM-100 1.00 30,000 3 6 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-1252CFA-150 2510CC-1252CFAM-150 1.50 60,000 4 10 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 250
2510CC-1450CFA-200 2510CC-1450CFAM-200 2.00 90,000 5 15 10 14 x 50 16 x 16 x 60 365
Multi-Media Filter (Sediment) - Specifications & Performance
Residential Filter US June 06.qxp  6/28/2006  4:07 PM  Page 1